
DISTRIBUTOR ORDER FORM

CIN NO :- U51909UR2022PTC014708

SUPPORT@nutrimenthope.com

www. Nutrimenthope.com

DISTRIBUTOR ID----------- DISTRIBUTOR NAME --------
DELIVERY ADDRESS--------- MOBILE ----------- MODE OF PAYMENT

CASH ------- BANK ----
---

NUTRIMENT HOPE PVT. LTD
A/C:- 120002053678  IFSC CODE:- CNRB0002181

GOOGLE PAY / PHONE PE :- 8433293010
S.NO PRODUCTS NAME QTY MRP DP IP BV

FMCG 

1. BINDASS PREMIUM TEA 250G 175 120 55 24

2. NUTRIMENT HALDI POWDER 200G 130 85 30 17

3. NUTRIMENT MIX MASALA 200G 190 110 40 22

4. NUTRIMENT HAND WASH 250ML 130 99 30 19

5. NUTRIMENT AAROGYA MANJAN 40G 145 99 30 19

6. NUTRIMENT DISHWASH* 500ML 150 115 30 23

7. NUTRIMENT DHANIYA POWDER 100G 90 45 25 09

8. NUTRIMENT LAL MIRCH POWDER 100G 99 55 25 12

9. NUTRIMENT KALI MIRCH POWDER 100G 140 125 55 27

10. NUTRIMENT CHAAT MASALA POD. 100 G 90 70 33 14

11. NUTRIMENT GARAM MASALA PO. 100 G 130 90 40 18
PERSONAL CARE

1. NUTRIMENT HALDI CHANDAN SOAP 100G 65 35 11 07

2. NUTRIMENT NEEM – X HERBAL SOAP 75G 75 45 12 09

3. NUTRIMENT CHANDAN FACEWASH 200ML 290 155 60 31
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4. NUTRIMENT HERBAL SHAMPOO 200ML 310 155 60 31

5. NUTRIMENT KESH AYU HAIR OIL 200ML 310 155 60 31

6. NUTRIMENT COLD CREAM 50G 225 105 50 21

7. PARI’S CHOICE SANITARY CARE 7PIC 75 55 15 08

8. PARI’S CHOICE NAILPAINT RED 12ML 50 40 10 07

9. HERBAL TOOTHPASTE 100G 65 55 25 10

10. HONEY WITH ALMONDS BODY LOTION 30ML 30 27 09 05

11. PARI’S CHOICE NAILPAINT BLACK 12ML 50 40 10 07

12. PARI’S CHOICE NAILPAINT  MAROON 12ML 50 40 10 07

13. PARI’S CHOICE NAILPAINT PURPLE 12ML 50 40 10 07

14. HONEY ALMOND MOISTURISING CREAM 100ML 75 72 25 15

15. VITAMIN+ PETROLEUM JELLY ( VASSILINE ) 40G 38 36 11 8

PERSONAL CARE
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HEALTH CARE

1. G-KOFF 100ML 80 70 40 20

2. TULSI DROP 30ML 180 165 90 55

3. FEVER GO 100ML 75 65 30 21

4. G – CORDINAL VEDIC SYP 200ML 180 145 80 45

6. NUTRIMENT PREMIUM BEDARD 200ML 395 270 216 108

7. IROFAST SYP 200ML 120 110 55 28

8. ASHWASHAKTI RASS SYP 500ML 400 375 300 150

9. G – KOLESTO VEDIC SYP 500ML 450 420 336 188

10. PRO GROWTH HAIR TONIC 100ML 600 550 451 190

11. NUTRIMENT NARI POSHAK CHURNA 100G 580 395 316 158

12. NUTRIMENT VIRYA POSHAK CHURNA 100G 580 395 316 158

13. NUTRIMENT G- FORCE 30CAP 780 610 448 244

14. NUTRIMENT STONIL 30CAP 760 580 475 224
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15. NUTRIMENT KALYANI CAP 30CAP 850 645 516 258

16. NUTRIMENT HEART CARE CAPS 30CAP 580 499 399 199

17. NUTRIMENT DIGO FIT CAPS 30CAP 510 405 324 162

18. NUTRIMENT PAURUSH GEL 20ML 290 180 77 45

19. NUTRIMENT LIV CARE CAPS 60CAP 780 605 484 242

20. NUTRIMENT N – DIAB CAP 60CAP 680 535 428 214

21. NUTRIMENT DIAB SYP. 500ML 985 560 448 224

22. NUTRIMENT CYSTONIL CAP. 60CAP 1260 950 760 380

23. NUTRIMENT ANTI PILES 60CAP 830 410 328 164

24. NUTRIMENT THYROID CAP 60CAP 850 510 408 204

25. NUTRIMENT FIT N CURE SYP 500ML 750 510 408 204

26. NUTRIMENT FIT N CURE GRANUALS 80G 590 455 373 146

27. NUTRIMENT DERMA CURE CAPS 30CAP 570 460 368 184

28. NUTRIMENT RELIEF GEL 20ML 290 180 99 52

29. NUTRIMENT KIDNEY CARE SYP 200ML 340 270 148 108

30. NUTRIMENT UDAR SUDHA RAS 500ML 990 540 432 216

31. NUTRIMENT WEIGHT GAINER CAPS 30CAP 990 535 428 214

32. G-LIV DS SYP 200ML 180 145 79 36
COMBO PACK 

1. MEN’S POWER BOOSTER COMBO COMB 1650 1185 841 447

2. JOINT PAIN COMBO COMB 1480 1095 831 418

3. WOMEN CARE COMBO COMB 1610 1185 912 461

4. FIT N CURE COMBO COMB 1420 1035 821 364

5. FAMILY COMBO PACK COMB 2945 2098 807 437

6. DIAB COMBO COMB 1665 1095 876 438
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NUTRIMENT HOPE PVT. LTD
A/C:- 120002053678  IFSC CODE:- CNRB0002181

GOOGLE PAY / PHONE PE :- 8433293010

TOOLS 

1. NUTRIMENT BUSINESS PLAN BOOK TOOLS 450 350 60 60

2. NUTRIMENT DRESS CODE 
( SUIT LENGTH + SHIRT )

DRESS 8900 3000 1000 750

AT FAMILY FACK PRODUCTS LIST 
1. NUTRIMENT MIX MASALA 2 PIC
2. NUTRIMENT HALDI POWDER 1 PIC
3. NUTRIMENT NEEM X SOAP 7 PIC
4. BINDASS TEA    3 PIC
5. HAND WASH 1 PIC
6. HERBAL  TOOTHPASTE 2 PIC
7. NUTRIMENT KESH AYU 1 PIC
8. NUTRIMENT FACEWASH 1 PIC
9. NUTRIMENT COLD CREAM 2 PIC
10. NUTRIENT HERBAL SHAMPOO 1 PIC
11. ALMOND + HONEY BODY LOTION 2 PIC
12. PARI’S CHOICE SANITARY CARE 2 PIC
13. G-koff 1pic

AT FREEDOM PACK PRODUCTS LIST 
1.NUTRIMENT MIX MASALA 1 PIC
2. NUTRIMENT HALDI POWDER 1 PIC
3.NUTRIMENT NEEM X SOAP 2 PIC 
4. HERBAL TOOTHPASTE 2 PIC
5.NUTRIMENT HERBAL SHAMPOO 1 PIC
6. NUTRIMENT KESH AYU 1 PIC
7. NUTRIMENT BEDARD PREMIUM SYP 1 PIC
8.G KOFF 2 PIC
9. ASHWASHAKTI RAS 1 PIC
10.NUTRIMENT FACEWASH 1 PIC 
11. BINDASS TEA 1 PIC
12. PARI’S CHOICE SANITARY CARE 1 PACKET

MAN’S POWER BOOSTER 
PRODUCTS LIST 
1. NUTRIMENT VIRYA POSHAK CHURNA 1 PIC
2. NUTRIMENT G FORCE 1 PIC 
3. NUTRIMENT PAURUSH GEL 1 PIC 

JOINT PAIN COMBO PRODUCTS LIST 
1. ASHWASHAKTI RAS 1 PIC 
2. NUTRIMENT BEDARD PREMIUM 2 PIC
3. NUTRIMENT RELIEF GEL 1 PICFIT – N- CURE COMBO 

PRODUCTS LIST 
1. NUTRIMENT FIT N CURE SYP 1 PIC
2. NUTRIMENT FIT N CURE GRANUALS 1 PIC
3. G – KOFF    1 PIC

DIAB  ( SUGAR ) CARE 
COMBO PRODUCTS LIST 
1. NUTRIMENT DIAB SYP 1 PIC
2. NUTRIMENT N DIAB CAPS 1 PIC

7. FREEDOM COMBO ( FMCG + HEALTH ) COMBO 2715 1818 825 500

WOMEN CARE COMBO PACK
1.NUTRIMENT KALYANI 1PIC
2.NUTRIMENT NARI POSHAK 1PIC
3. G CORDINAL 1PIC


